
Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.
HS 1 Tomas Olsson SFK Trekroken 5734

2 Marcus Dahlqvist SFK Trekroken 4461
3 Peter Eriksson Solstadsfiskarna 4091
4 Anders Nykvist SFK Pirken 3997
5 Anders Hedström SFK Pirken 3913
6 Mikael Hultin SFK Pirken 3321
7 Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 3266
8 Anders Jansson Karlskoga AFK 2997
9 Tomas Persson SFK Pirken 2655

10 Henrik Lindgren Nora Gyttorp 2605
11 Anders Axelsson SFK Pirken 2554
12 Nicklas Gustavsson Nora Gyttorp 2285
13 Mattias Köhler SFK Pirken 2175
14 Jocke Eriksson Nora Gyttorp 2172
15 Christer Skau Jössefiskarna 2069
16 Stefan Lindén SFK Trekroken 1969
17 Henrik Hedängen SFK Pirken 1671
18 Ingemar Alfredsson SFK Trekroken 1072
19 Anders Johansson SFK Pirken 1066
20 Jonas Lungström SFK Pirken 1016
21 Stefan Björck Nora Gyttorp 501

Klubbkampen Näsrämmen 220106



Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.
HV 1 Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa 8410

2 Klas Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa 6317
3 Ulf Eriksson Nora Gyttorp 5223
4 Nils Lovén Nora Gyttorp 4791
5 Erik Jonsson SFK Pirken 4413
6 P-O Eriksson Nora Gyttorp 4358
7 Stefan Forslund SFK Pirken 3983
8 Leif Eriksson Nora Gyttorp 3948
9 Olle Eriksson Nora Gyttorp 3257

10 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 3116
11 Stefan Öhlin Jössefiskarna 3040
12 Nils Ekbom Nora Gyttorp 2889
13 Per Erik Wallander SFK Trekroken 2748
14 Ola Danielsson SFK Pirken 2672
15 Patrik Ceder Tärnan Tidaholms SFK 2620
16 Mikael Andersén Knallen 2513
17 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 2333
18 Mats Carlsson Nora Gyttorp 2325
19 Håkan Talberg SFK Wasa 2228
20 Leif Lungström SFK Pirken 2001
21 Alf Höglund Jössefiskarna 1936
22 Hans Hermansson SFK Pirken 1500
23 Sten Linden SFK Trekroken 1407
24 Roul Steiner SFK Wasa 1301
25 Leif Skogfeldt SFK Wasa 1206
26 Håkan Toreld SFK Trekroken 1080
27 Bengt Gräsberg Nora Gyttorp 950

ÄHV 1 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 2995
2 Bert Nykvist SFK Wasa 2702
3 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 2655
4 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa 2452
5 Kenneth Danielsson SFK Wasa 2331
6 Bengt Österholm Nora Gyttorp 1762
7 L-G Wadman SFK Wasa 1702
8 Nils Tunström Nora Gyttorp 1278
9 Per-Ove Edvardsson Solstadsfiskarna 1269

10 Anders Björck Nora Gyttorp 1233
11 Kent Sjöberg SFK Wasa 1044
12 Jonny Skoglund Nora Gyttorp 876
13 Sture Larsson SFK Wasa 825
14 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa 785
15 Sven-Olov Högman SFK Trekroken 567

DS 1 Ulrika Skau Jössefiskarna 2053
DV 1 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa 6673

2 Tuula Pesonen SFK Wasa 2074
3 Lena Göthberg SFK Wasa 1105
4 Sylvia Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa 769

ÄDV 1 Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 2667
2 Lena Nykvist SFK Wasa 2572
3 Monica Högman SFK Trekroken 762



Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Vikt i gr

1 Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa 8410
Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa 6673
Klas Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa 6317
Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 2995
Bert Nykvist SFK Wasa 2702

Sammanlagd vikt 27097

2 Erik Jonsson SFK Pirken 4413
Anders Nykvist SFK Pirken 3997
Stefan Forslund SFK Pirken 3983
Anders Hedström SFK Pirken 3913
Mikael Hultin SFK Pirken 3321

Sammanlagd vikt 19627

3 Tomas Olsson SFK Trekroken 5734
Marcus Dahlqvist SFK Trekroken 4461
Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 3266
Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 3116
Per-Erik Wallander SFK Trekroken 2748

Sammanlagd vikt 19325

4 Stefan Öhlin Jössefiskarna 3040

Krister Skau Jössefiskarna 2069
Ulrika Skau Jössefiskarna 2053
Alf Höglund Jössefiskarna 1936

Sammanlagd vikt 9098

5 Peter Eriksson Solstadsfiskarna 4091

Per-Ove Edvardsson Solstadsfiskarna 1269

Sammanlagd vikt 5360

Lagtävlingen


